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201005270001
67990

05/27/2010
10:43:47

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208100002
96030

08/10/2012
12:55:23

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208060002
86850

08/06/2012
01:49:41

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208060002
86870

08/06/2012
01:49:43

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PACORGAN

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208230003
17050

08/23/2012
02:57:34

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208300003
28480

08/30/2012
03:06:40

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201208300003
28490

08/30/2012
03:06:41

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201003090000
68980

03/09/2010
02:27:25

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

201006240002
00540

06/24/2010
11:51:22

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201102040000
40790

02/04/2011
01:07:02

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE



201208200003
06860

08/20/2012
10:06:06

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201210030003
77190

10/03/2012
09:10:18

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201302130000
62200

02/13/2013
10:04:16

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF REALTORS
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE


