Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005270001 67990	05/27/2010 10:43:47	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208100002 96030	08/10/2012 12:55:23	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208060002 86850	08/06/2012 01:49:41	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208060002 86870	08/06/2012 01:49:43	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PACORGAN	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208230003 17050	08/23/2012 02:57:34	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208300003 28480	08/30/2012 03:06:40	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201208300003 28490	08/30/2012 03:06:41	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201003090000 68980	03/09/2010 02:27:25	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION ANREPORT							
201006240002 00540	06/24/2010 11:51:22	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201102040000 40790	02/04/2011 01:07:02	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE		ELECTION ANREPORT	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						

201208200003 06860	10:06:06	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			
	09:10:18	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			
201302130000 62200	10:04:16	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION ANREPORT	BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			